MAUI COLLEGE

Nursing Career Ladder

Keoki Robello, Islands Hospice

Melissa Goueytes, Bayada Home Care

Kelly Yokouchi. Hale Makua Health Services
Jeny Bissel, Dept. of Health

Gary Kienbaum, MMMC

Marian, Horikawa-Barth, MMMC

Sarah Lane, MMMC

Ian Igarta, MMMC

Lark Canico Pacific Area Health Education Center (AHEC)

Laura Reichhardt, Hawaii Center for Nursing

Sustainable Science Management

John Bendon, LEED AP, Bldg Performance Institute Bldg Analyst

Jennifer Chirico, PhD, MPH, SUSTY Pacific

Robert Hoonan, Marriott

Maria ]agla, Four Seasons Resort Maui at Wailea
Kelly King, Pacific Biodiesel/ Bob King, Pacific Biodiesel
Scott Meidell, Haleakala Ranch

Tara Owens, Sea Grant

Steve Parabicoli, Wastewater Reclamation Consultant
Rob Parsons, Office of the Mayor

Jonathan Stenger, Kamehameha Schools

Sharon Suzuki, Maui Electric Company

David Tester, Maui Electric Company

State Holidays

Day/Date 2020 Hawai‘i Public Holidays

‘Wednesday, Jan. 1, 2020 New Year's Day

Monday, Jan. 20, 2020 Martin Luther King Day

Monday, Feb. 17, 2020 President's Day

Thursday, Mar. 26, 2020 Prince Jonah Kiihié Kalaniana‘ole Day
Friday, Apr. 10, 2020 Good Friday

Monday, May 25, 2020 Memorial Day

Thursday, June 11, 2020 King Kamehameha I Day

Friday, July 3, 2020 Independence Day Observed-holiday
Saturday, July 4, 2020 Independence Day

Friday, Aug. 21, 2020 Statehood Day

Monday, Sept. 7, 2020 Labor Day

Tuesday, Nov. 3, 2020 Election Day

‘Wednesday, Nov. 11, 2020 Veterans Day

Thursday, Nov. 26, 2020 Thanksgiving

Friday, Dec. 25, 2020 Christmas Day

Friday, Jan. 1, 2021

Day/Date 2021 Hawai‘i Public Holidays

New Year's Day

Monday, Jan. 18, 2021

Martin Luther King Day

Monday, Feb. 15, 2021

President’s Day/Susan B. Anthony Day

Friday, Mar. 26, 2021

Prince Jonah Kithié Kalaniana‘ole Day

Friday, Apr. 2, 2021 Good Friday

Monday, May 31, 2021 Memorial Day

Friday, June 11, 2021 King Kamehameha I Day

Sunday, July 4, 2021 Independence Day

Monday, July 5, 2021 Independence Day Observed-holiday
Friday, Aug. 20, 2021 Statehood Day

Monday, Sept. 6, 2021 Labor Day

Thursday, Nov. 11, 2021 Veterans Day

Thursday, Nov. 25, 2021 Thanksgiving

Friday, Dec. 24, 2021 Christmas Eve/Christmas Observed-holiday
Saturday, Dec. 25, 2021 Christmas Day

Friday, Dec. 31, 2021 New Year's Day Observed-holiday
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